THIS WEEK’S SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28

GAME DIV  TEAMS

TIME

ROOKIE LEAGUE
10:50 AM 49
NOON 50
1:10PM 51
BANTAM LEAGUE
2:20PM 52
3:30PM 53
4:40PM 54

MINOR LEAGUE

5:50 PM

55

R
R
R

B
B
B

MN

BALLERS VS WILDCATS
BRUINS VS WARRIORS
SPARTANS VS SHARKS

MEGALADONS VS WARRIORS
LAKERS VS GIANTS
THUNDER VS CLIPPERS

FLASH VS ORANGE CRUSH

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 29**PICTURE DAY #1**

TIME

BANTAM LEAGUE

GAME DIV  TEAMS

10:30 AM

ROOKIE LEAGUE

56

10:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:40 AM
12:45 PM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM
2:00 PM

MINOR LEAGUE

57

58
59

2:00 PM
3:10 PM
3:10 PM
4:15 PM

4:20 PM
4:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:40 PM

60

61

62
63

B

Feli- el s - el s - el s

MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

BULLS VS GIANTS GAME —THIS IS NOT YOUR PICTURE DAY

BRUINS AND WILDCATS TAKE TEAM AND INDIVIDUAL PICTURES
SHARKS AND BALLERS TAKE TEAM AND INDIVIDUAL PICTURES
BRUINS VS WILDCATS GAME

ALL SIX TEAMS TAKE LARGE GROUP PHOTO.

SPARTANS AND WARIORS TAKE TEAM AND INDIVIDUAL PICTURES
SHARKS VS BALLLERS GAME

SPARTANS VS WARRIORS GAME

REIGN AND FLASH TAKE TEAM AND INDIVIDUAL PHOTOS
REBELS AND DUCKS TAKE TEAM AND INDIVIDUAL PHOTOS
REIGN VS FLASH GAME

REIGN, FLASH, REBELS, DUCKS, HURRICANES AND ORANGE CRUSH
TAKE LARGE GROUP PHOTO. ANY THUNDER AND DEMONS
PLAYERS WHO SHOW UP TO THIS LARGE GROUP PHOTO ARE
ENTERED INTO A DRAWING FOR A GOOD PRIZE.

HURRICANES AND ORANGE CRUSH TAKE TEAM AND INDIV. PIX
REBELS VS DUCKS GAME

THUNDER AND DEMONS TAKE TEAM AND INDIVIDUAL PHOTOS
HURRICANES VS ORANGE CRUSH GAME

THUNDER VS DEMONS GAME



