THIS WEEK'S SCHEDULE SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28			
TIME GAME DIV TEAMS			
ROOKIE LEAGUE			
10:50 AM		R	BALLERS VS WILDCATS
NOON	50	R	BRUINS VS WARRIORS
	51	R	SPARTANS VS SHARKS
1.10 1 M	31	11	SI III III VO SIIII III O
BANTAM LEAGUE			
2:20 PM	52	= B	MEGALADONS VS WARRIORS
_	53	В	LAKERS VS GIANTS
	54	В	THUNDER VS CLIPPERS
	-	_	
MINOR LEAGUE			
	55	MN	FLASH VS ORANGE CRUSH
SUNDAY, OCTOBER 29**PICTURE DAY #1**			
<u>TIME</u>	GAME	DIV	<u>TEAMS</u>
BANTAM LEAGUE			
10:30 AM	56	В	BULLS VS GIANTS GAME —THIS IS <u>NOT</u> YOUR PICTURE DAY
ROOKIE LEAGUE			
10:30 AM		R	BRUINS AND WILDCATS TAKE TEAM AND INDIVIDUAL PICTURES
11:40 AM		R	SHARKS AND BALLERS TAKE TEAM AND INDIVIDUAL PICTURES
11:40 AM	57	R	BRUINS VS WILDCATS GAME
12:45 PM		R	ALL SIX TEAMS TAKE LARGE GROUP PHOTO.
12:50 PM		R	SPARTANS AND WARIORS TAKE TEAM AND INDIVIDUAL PICTURES
12:50 PM	58	R	SHARKS VS BALLLERS GAME
2:00 PM	59	R	SPARTANS VS WARRIORS GAME
MINOR LEAGUE			
2:00 PM		MN	REIGN AND FLASH TAKE TEAM AND INDIVIDUAL PHOTOS
3:10 PM		MN	REBELS AND DUCKS TAKE TEAM AND INDIVIDUAL PHOTOS
3:10 PM	60	MN	REIGN VS FLASH GAME
4:15 PM			REIGN, FLASH, REBELS, DUCKS, HURRICANES AND ORANGE CRUSH
			TAKE LARGE GROUP PHOTO. ANY THUNDER AND DEMONS
			PLAYERS WHO SHOW UP TO THIS LARGE GROUP PHOTO ARE
			ENTERED INTO A DRAWING FOR A GOOD PRIZE.
4:20 PM		MN	HURRICANES AND ORANGE CRUSH TAKE TEAM AND INDIV. PIX
4:20 PM	61	MN	REBELS VS DUCKS GAME
5:30 PM		MN	THUNDER AND DEMONS TAKE TEAM AND INDIVIDUAL PHOTOS
5:30 PM	62	MN	HURRICANES VS ORANGE CRUSH GAME
6:40 PM	63	MN	THUNDER VS DEMONS GAME